., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Malcolm Hamish McGhie

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode DD10 8SP
Date of birth March 1944

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ORCHIDWOOD MUSHROOMS
LIMITED

ESK GROUP LIMITED

THE STRATUS GROUP LIMITED
ESKFOOD (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
ESK GROUP LIMITED

ESKFOOD (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

ESK FROZEN FOODS LIMITED

THE STRATUS GROUP LIMITED

ESK FROZEN FOODS LIMITED
GLENBERVIE ABERDEEN ANGUS
LIMITED

GLENBERVIE ABERDEEN ANGUS
LIMITED

MACPHIE INGREDIENTS LIMITED

MACPHIE FOODSERVICE LIMITED
MACPHIE INGREDIENTS LIMITED
MACPHIE LIMITED

MACPHIE FOODSERVICE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Malcolm Hamish McGhie

Number

Number
02808043

SC102433
SC166803
SC083852
SC102433
SC083852
SC079852

SC166803

SC079852
SC154884

SC154884

SC091090

SC045525

SC091090

SC031780
SC045525

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Receiver/Manager

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Receiver/Manager

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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900018246

900018246
Dove Cottage 31 Mount Road

Montrose

Angus
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/05/1997

01/11/1996
01/11/1996
01/11/1996
01/11/1996
01/11/1996
01/11/1996

01/11/1996

01/11/1996
30/06/1995

30/06/1995
05/09/1988
05/09/1988
05/09/1988

05/09/1988
05/09/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date
21/05/1998

21/05/1998
21/05/1998
21/05/1998
21/05/1998
21/05/1998
21/05/1998

21/05/1998

21/05/1998
15/03/1996

15/03/1996

15/03/1996

31/03/1995

15/03/1996

15/03/1996
15/03/1996

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
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MACPHIE LIMITED

GLENBERVIE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

GLENBERVIE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MACPHIE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MACPHIE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC031780

SC111017

SC111017

SC110209

SC110209

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 2/2

05/09/1988

06/05/1988

06/05/1988

31/03/1988

31/03/1988

900018246

15/03/1996

15/03/1996

15/03/1996

15/03/1996

31/03/1995

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



